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Acoustic layer?

UFH cover to pipes

Surface regularity

Non heated
Bay sizes
Heated

a. suitable resilient acoustic layer
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ECO ECO @S
Anhydritec’s Faster drying (FD)
versatile Gyvion® & Early to Cover
screed (E2C) solution
Light grey Blue

Add-on

technologies

XTR B3

\\TECI:{NOLOGY >

The strongest
screed for the most
demanding situations
Blue
Thin
Thin
Thin
Thin

Performance and
thermal comfort

THERMIO MAX @ES

TECHNOLOGY -,

— 2

The guaranteed ultra-
efficient screed for
underfloor heating

Red

Guaranteed high thermal
comfort and performance

C30-F8

C35-F7
23-25cm
25 mm
30 mm

35 mm

Same as floating
25 mm
SR2 easily achievable
800 m?
300 m?

b. 15 mm thickness applicable for up to 30% of the screed area laid; if not 20 mm

TECHNOLOGY

]

Faster Drying
Drying times are at
least twice as fast

TECHNOLOGY ;

Early To Cover
Earlier to apply floor
coverings solution

FINIO®

JECHNOLOGY ,

The thin and
lightweight flowing
screed solution

Light grey

Very thin
Very thin
Very thin

Possible

EXCELIO

JECHNOLOGY

The ultra-thin
readymix flowing
subbase leveller

Green

Very thin

Very thin
Possible

Possible

Possible

C30 - F7
27 —29 cm

15 mm®
30 mm
35 mm
25 mm

Possible

SR2 easily achievable
800 m2
300 m2

C30-F8
29-31cm
8 mme¢
15 mm®
30 mm
35 mm
25 mm
Possible
SR1 easily achievable
Bonded

¢. 8 mm thickness applicable for up to 30% of the screed area laid if not 12 mm

®
TECHNOLOGY

Tall building solution
Allows a hassle free pumping
of screed over 12 stories high
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APPROVAL
INSPECTION
TESTING
CERTIFICATION

CERTIFICATE 16/5301
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